Chad Chadwick & Eileen Oakley

Nick Walley & Skene Walley

Bill Rosie & Stuart Smith

Steve Brown & Derek Moses

Rufus Ulyet & Lorna Fellows

Mick Blakeman & Jane Bolton

Carole Adamek & Jennifer Vale
Jonathan Price & Richard Greenwood
Rosalind Turner & Elaine Bell
Michaela Vallance & Belinda Morgan
John Hellens & Christopher Gait
David Halford & Sarah Halford

David Holdsworth & Robin Humphries
Barry Menheneott & John O'Driscoll
Clare Maiden & Linda Symonds

Jill Yates & Paul Surplice

Alan Booth & Bob Law

Aggregated Scores for those pairs who played on both Weds 2nd March and Weds 9th March

MYRA HUNTER TROPHY 2022

Round 1

55.45
55.31
61.50
52.27
59.43
59.40
48.89
47.60
43.37
45.04
50.93
43.07
47.13
46.90
52.38
40.63
43.69

Round 2

63.95
63.87
48.25
56.25
48.88
47.68
52.63
53.27
54.27
52.30
44.35
51.80
46.77
46.78
39.88
45.72
42.00

Total

119.40
119.18
109.75
108.52
108.31
107.08
101.52
100.87
97.64
97.34
95.28
94.87
93.90
93.68
92.26
86.35
85.69



